CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS - 29/07/2022

005 - Pro 2 Grand Prix (1,30 m)

Barbme A O temps diffUrU
Engagé(s):62 Partant(s):57 Primé(s):15

Concurent
Dos CAVALIER
1 014 VIGEANEL ERIC
2 032 DOUILLARD JEAN FRANCOIS
3 061 CAMENEN YANN
4 007 DOUILLARD JEAN FRANCOIS
5 031 JAZEDE BRUNO
6 004 SERS NICOLAS
7 023 CHAPELLE ENZO
8 001 TARDIEUX THIBAULT
9 047 BRIANCEAU LOLA
10 035 CALISE JUSTINE
11 044 NOIROT MATHIEU
12 036 ALESSANDRIN ARMONIE
13 043 IMBERT PIERRE
14 027 DUPLANT SEBASTIEN
15 054 SERS NICOLAS
16 002 DUPLANT SEBASTIEN
17 059 BONNET MATHIEU
18 026 TARDIEUX THIBAULT
19 010 VEZIE CLARA
20 062 PICARD GUILLON PAULINE
21 019 PUNEL JEAN MARIE
22 022 VEZIE OLIVIER
23 011 DEVEZE ADRIEN
24 017 DAVID YOHANN
25 016 CHAUVET EDOUARD
26 024 LE VOT LAURENT
27 006 JAZEDE BRUNO
28 015 DEBEVE CLOVIS
29 030 NENY ARIELLE
30 005 NENY ARIELLE
31 037 DHENNIN DIDIER
32 045 MOLLE GWENAEL
33 009 CHEVALIER DAVID
34 060 SEROUDE ERIC
35 039 VIGEANEL ERIC
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CHEVAL

COME ON AXOURIT
ELIXIR DES LUMIERES
TANGRAF DE TUS
KANAYE DES LUMIERES Z
DOLPHIN

DOLCE D'EPIC

DEPECHE MODE OCEAN
DARCO DE KEDIME
VIENTIANE QUINHON
EMY DE LA VIGNE
FLOUQUET DU GRASSET
DIABOLO COMPOSTELLE
BEXIE DU FIEF

BRIN D'AVRIL

DIANE DU ROCH

GREAT DUST DES BERGERIES

DAISY DES AUBIERS
FAKTFUSIN DU CORAN AA
CALINE DES ORCETS
EIGARA DE TUS
AMBRE CHAQUESNE
DJINN DE RHODES
CIRCA DU TERRAL
BARCAROLLE BD Z
BERTHE DE CREANS
EARLINE D'ENGANDOU
D'AMOUR DE VENAT
BRAHMS DE LAVAURE
ELLEDANCER DREAMS
ELLEWIND DREAMS
EDEN DES MUZES*IFCE
COLBERT DE HUS
ERONE DAURLIE
CANTURANO LAD
FIRST LADY D'OREAL
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TEMPS

24.40
25.24
25.35
25.66
25.71
26.26
27.05
27.29
27.86
28.44
29.08
29.69
35.70
25.43
25.69

26.38
27.14
27.77
29.61
31.07
31.94
32.97
33.68
36.18
37.71
38.66
40.43
44.06
26.99
28.16
28.39
31.99
33.31
33.32
35.22




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Dos
057
021
020
055
008
046
050
013
038
056
041
029
048
051
052
018
025
033
058
049
040
042
003
012
028
034
053

Concurent
CAVALIER

DOUILLARD JEAN FRANCOIS
MENANTEAU VALENTIN
BERTAUD LEA

NENY ARIELLE

MATHE JONATHAN
SALAUN PIERRE
REVEILLANT MARINE
ROZZONELLI NINA
ROZZONELLI NINA
JAZEDE BRUNO
CHAUVET EDOUARD
SERS NICOLAS

BATLE JEAN NOEL
TARDIEUX THIBAULT
DUPLANT SEBASTIEN
IMBERT PIERRE
MARTICORENA NICOLAS
MATHE JONATHAN
MATHE JONATHAN
CHIFFOLLEAU OPHELIE
DEBEVE CLOVIS

DAVID YOHANN
DAMMAN SANDRINE
BERENHOLE JOSE
DAMMAN SANDRINE
WENGER ANNE SOPHIE
DAMMAN SANDRINE
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CHEVAL

CAMPIONE D LUMIERES Z
ELSA GRAVELOTTE

DIEGO DU BOCAGE
FAHRENHEIT DREAMS
CARATI DES SABLIERES
ALLEZ HOP

FARGO DE HUS Z

EROS DE MILLANDY
STUNNYMOOD z
EXPENSIEVE

DUC BAERENRAIN
CANNAN DES MERVEILLES
ELIE DU RU

EMPORELLE DES SABLONS
ESTEPH DU PATTON

EASY DE LA FOLLIE

ULYS DE LA MILIERE
DAVANTI DES SABLIERES
ESPRIE DE MARA

TISMY DES SABLONS
COM'MYLORD D'ANBEL
ESPERANZZA

CINKA VARENNES

FIDES MG C LEUZE
FILANTE DES CAULINS
ECINTHE VDL

AGRA DIAMOND PLUVERTS

POINTS
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TEMPS

35.35
36.03
36.90
37.30
38.41
40.43
36.11
29.19
32.91
33.19
36.80
42.10
42.45
44.93
33.26
33.82
34.77
41.00
56.69

PRIX



